4. Vadozner Dorfschiessen 2025 - Rangliste

Rang

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
07.
09.
10.
11.

Blichel Michael
Tonn Wolfgang
Meier Florian
Rohrer Marina
Meier Mirjam
Feurle Josef
Blichel Inge
Magdi Mohamed
Frommelt Lorenz
Nigg Carmen
Spiegel Christian

Punkte

50
48
48
47
46
46
46
46
45
42
36

47
46

45
44
42
42



